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AREA A punteggi
1 Bergamin Alfonso Mirko 13,981
2 Negro Elena 12,819
3 Galli Francesco Isacco 10,362
4 Errico Marianna 9,132
5 Foschi Fabio 9,000
6 Di Lisio Francesca 9,000
7 Strocchia Ines Raffaella 8,684
8 Massano Stefano 8,644
9 Fumo Denise 8,325

10 Pressi Gianluca 8,000
11 Trupia Calogero 8,000
12 Porcu Giorgio 8,000
13 Cavanna Paola 7,000
14 Brosio Domenico 6,431
15 Testa Maurizio 6,178
16 Salvi Chiara 6,000
17 Deambrogio Giulio 5,163
18 Cappetta Silvia 5,000
19 Lanfranca Martin Stephen 5,000
20 Sabbadini Michelangelo 5,000
21 Remondo Barbara 3,526
22 Bellaiuto Daniela 3,000

AREA B
1 Fioriello Lisa 9,891
2 Vassalotti Giuseppe 9,000
3 La Cagnina Afra 8,000
4 Fidelio Marta 7,008
5 Costa Annalisa 7,000
6 Grosjacques Federica 7,000
7 Pagliasso Giulia 7,000
8 Chirollo Claudia 6,000
9 Fogliamanzillo Federica 6,000

10 Costanzo Francesco 5,124
11 Fontana Mauro 5,000
12 Manglaviti Giovanni 5,000
13 Callea Tonino Giuseppe 5,000
14 De Marzi Roberta 5,000
15 Borgna Miriam Graziella 5,000
16 Perlino Giulia 5,000
17 Archinà Antonio 3,000
18 Valenza Andrea 3,000

AREA C
1 Vassalotti Giuseppe 10,000
2 Foschi Fabio 9,000
3 Negro Elena 9,000
4 Pressi Gianluca 8,000
5 Strocchia Ines Raffaella 8,000
6 Trupia Calogero 8,000
7 Muratore Elvira 8,000
8 Pagliasso Giulia 8,000
9 Porcu Giorgio 8,000

10 La Cagnina Afra 8,000
11 Massano Stefano 7,000
12 Costa Annalisa 7,000
13 Grosjacques Federica 7,000
14 Fogliamanzillo Federica 6,000
15 Fontana Mauro 5,000
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16 Lanfranca Martin Stephen 5,000
17 Manglaviti Giovanni 5,000
18 Deambrogio Giulio 5,000
19 Callea Tonino Giuseppe 5,000
20 Sabbadini Michelangelo 5,000
21 De Marzi Roberta 5,000
22 Borgna Miriam Graziella 5,000
23 Bellaiuto Daniela 3,000
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